Internacional swimming metting
Orion Kup mini 2021
SKOPJE, 10.10.2021

ABCDG - kat. 4 FINA 2021 - muski

Muski/M, A: 15 i stariji

Jovan Jankovski
Bozidar Mircevski
Simon Popovski
Petar Manic
Usovik Luka

Anatolij Demjan Jordanovski Kusev

Martin Jan Maat
Metodi Georgiev
Pavle Stojcevski
Dimitar Klifov

. Salajdin Aliu
. Damjan Dimovski

Edi llazi

. Hristo Dinev

. Arti Zeqiri

. Erion Selmani

. Haris Purova

. Filip Derkoski

. Jasin Ramadani
. Filip Rusev

. Darko Dodevski
. Andrej Spasovski
. Alesandro Lodi

. Kristijan Stroimanovski
. Ejdan Djafche

Decaci, B: 13/ 14 godina

Nikola Gjuretanovik]
Ognen Slavkovski

Arion Budima

Emil Mancev

Maksim Kotev Stojmenov
Euron Mehmeti

Gorazd Stankovski
Martin Stefanovski

Marin Tasevski

Kiril Angelkovikj

. Nikola Mojsovski
. Leon Ramoviq

. Todor Tasevski

. Teodor Tasevski
. Stefan Todorov

. Mihail Bogdanovski
. Matej Dimitrievski
. Petar Cekov

. Atik Mustafa

. Jovan Sazdovski
. Filip Blajer

. Daniel Chobanov
. Gjorgji Zlatevski

. Alek Bogdanovski

15
18
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
17
18
16
17
15
15
15
21
20
18
15
18
38
18
15

14
13
13
13
14
14
13
14
13
13
14
14
13
13
14
14
14
13
14
13
13
13
14
13

Orion, SK

VIP Rabotn.,SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Biser, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Aqua Pro, SK
Chelicni, ST
Aqua Pro, SK
Beta S., SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Kastrioti, FE
Olimpik, Bl
H20, Pr

Ferizaj

Prizreni, PZ
Orion, SK
Orion, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Tumba, KU
Tumba, KU
Orion, SK

Biser, SK

Pirani - Skopje

Vardar 2018, SK
Orion, SK

Step, PR

Orion, SK
Orion, SK
Kastrioti, FE
Vardar 2018, SK
Orion, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
H20, Pr

Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8
Beta S., SK
Neptun, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Prizreni, PZ
Orion, SK

Beta S., SK
Beta S., SK
Tumba, KU
Tumba, KU

2140
1863
1845
1111
1022
905
672
331
1038
782
738
721
695
602
502
283
282
540
414
294
272
241
226
192
102

P RPPRPPPRPPPRPEPNNNNNNNNMNNNNNNNOOOWOOWD™SDDS

1962
1420
1244
984
901
598
1221
1143
1039
992
938
794
626
542
910
748
665
646
488
384
250
146
267
209
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Internacional swimming metting

Orion Kup mini 2021
SKOPJE, 10.10.2021

25.
26.
27.

29.

Pavel Bozinovski
Damjan Trajkovski
Milosh Todorovikj
Mateja Vuckovski
Marko Jakimovski

Decaci, C: 11 /12 godina

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

Andrej Misevski
Vasilij Gerasimovski
Andrej Kalkus

Miro Popovski

Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski

Nikola Velkovski
David Jovanovski
Pavel Tripunovski
Emanuel Vumvulakis
Mihail Aleksovski

. David Milenkovski
. Roni Shahini

. Martin Stojkovski

. Damjan Todorovski
. Dimitar Todorovski
. Aleksandar Popovski
. Nemanja Usovik

. Risto Angelkovski
. Martin Delidinkov

. Darijan Kitanovski
. Gorazd Babunski

. Jakov Micevski

. Davor Panajotov

. Vedran Nikolikj

. Andrej Zlatkovikj

. Art Ramadani

. Matej Panovski

Andrej Zdravev
Odisej Trenov
Kristijan Manasievski
Luka Radevski
Marko Petrovski
Riland Ajdini
Antonio Vujasin
Matej Nikolovski
Daris Tufekdjioski
Ensar Rahman
Drin Kabashi
Darko Josifovski
Petar Davcev
Stefan Gjorgjievski
Marko Ivanovski

14 Cone-Tumba 2018, KU

14 Tumba, KU

13 Tumba, KU

14 Tumba, KU

13 Orion, SK

12 Oktopod, SK

12 Orion, SK

12 Vardar 2018, SK

12 Vardar 2018, SK

12 Oktopod, SK

11 Vardar, SK

12 Orion, SK

12 Vardar 2018, SK

11 Vardar 2018, SK

11 Mladost, SK

12 Vardar, SK

11 Kastrioti, FE

11 Vardar 2018, SK

12 Beta S., SK

12 Beta S., SK

11 Mladost, SK

12 Vardar 2018, SK

11 Vardar 2018, SK

11 Neptun, SK

12 Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8
11 Vardar, SK

11 Olimpik, Bl

12 Centar, SK

11 Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8
11 Cone-Tumba 2018, KU
11 Kastrioti, FE

12 Pingvin, SK

12 Biser, SK

12 Vardar 2018, SK

11 Tumba, KU

11 Tumba, KU

11 Delfin, SK

11 Pingvin, SK

11 Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8
11 Pingvin, SK

12 Pirani - Skopje

11 Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8
11 Beta S., SK

12 VIP Rabotn.,SK

12 Vardar 2018, SK

11 Vardar 2018, SK

11 Pingvin, SK

185
170
69
69
68

PR R R R

960
1411
1215
1164
1154
1056
1021

772

623

472

384

336

305

496

486

462

358

317

254

235

176

171

124

117

158

148

118

118

92
79
76
75
73
65
62
53
53
50

47
42
13
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Decaci, D: 9/ 10 godina

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

Marko Jovanovikj
Viktor Cadinoski
Shkémb Recica
Vlatko Cekov

Dielli Desku
Damjan Stankovski
Aleksej Ampov
Damjan Sekovski
Luka Simonovski
Viktor Dautovski

. Filip Janevski

. Zlatko Veljanovski
. Damjan Jovanovikj
. Milan Jankovski

. Ognen Nachevski
. Jovan Damjanov

. Gavril Avramovski

Jovan Ivanovski
Martin Nichevski
Mihail Zdravkovski
Bodan Karangeleski
Nikola Ivanovski
Viktor Trajkovski
Kristijan Boskovski
Nikola Vasilev
Stefan Nedelkovski
Blagoj Naskovski
Andrej Janevski
Petar Dabeski
Petar Nikolovski
David Denkovski
Nikola Stojanovski
Marko Hug

llija Andonovski
Endi Gajtani

Erion Fejzuli
Marko Beskovski
Goce Turmakoski
Ivan Stojanovski
Marko Mihajlov
Kalin Jovanovski
Hristijan Damjanovski
Filip Tripunoski
Aleksej Sojanovski
Luka Milevski
Teodor Videski
Nemanija Trajkovikj

O O ©

Aqua Pro, SK
Oktopod, SK
Kastrioti, FE
Vardar 2018, SK
Step, PR
Vardar, SK
Vardar, SK
Orion, SK
Delfin, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Centar, SK
Aqua Pro, SK

Vaterpolo klub Vardar 8

Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Beta S., SK
Beta S., SK
Beta S., SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Aqua Pro, SK
Delfin, SK
Vardar, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Mladost, SK
Neptun, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Centar, SK
Neptun, SK
Cone-Tumba 2018, KU
Orion, SK

Aqua Pro, SK
Vardar, SK
Kastrioti, FE
Tumba, KU
Aqua Pro, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Pingvin, SK
Tumba, KU
Vardar 2018, SK
Pingvin, SK
Tumba, KU
Vardar 2018, SK
Pingvin, SK
Tumba, KU

492
651
596
894
782
709
593
325
363
290
261
225
145
386
290
257
228
228
217
203
197
182
165
140
102
99
97
97
38
36
130
108
107
86
85
76
72
69
68
62
59
55
53

33
26
11
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